Fees and charges

Eastough’s Ag Training is unable to receive any payment above $1500.00 before Course commencement,
or during the course, for learning that is yet to be received by its enrolled students.
EAT does not charge resource fees. EAT provides Training Record Books to trainees and apprentices, free of

charge.
Course

RPL
AHC20122 - Certificate Il in Agriculture

AHC20422 - Certificate Il in Horticulture
AHC30122 - Certificate lll in Agriculture
AHC40122 - Certificate IV in Agriculture
AHCSS00074 - Agricultural Chemical Skill Set
Any other individual units

Fee for service courses

AHCSS00074 - Agricultural Chemical Skill Set
AHC20122 - Certificate Il in Agriculture
AHC20422 - Certificate Il in Horticulture
AHC30122 - Certificate Ill in Agriculture
AHC40122 - Certificate IV in Agriculture
AHCMOM201 Operate Two-Wheel Motorbikes
AHCMOM202 Operate Tractors

AHCMOM213 Operate chainsaws
AHCMOM216 Operate Side by Side Utility Vehicles
AHCMOM217 Operate quad bike

Heavy Vehicle Pilots License **

Heavy Vehicle Pilots License Refresher **

Any other individual units

Application

Fee

$450
$450
$450
$450

Assessment
fee

$6000
$6000
$6000
$6000
$600
$600

S600
$7000
$7000
$8000
$8000
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$1,200
$600
$600

Some travel fees may apply
Extra fees will arise from changing units.

** We have third party agreement with Competent Solutions who also offer the Pilot and Escort oversize

and/or Over Massed loads Course
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